
UNrrED STATES ~ '4fNT 
.1+0~:5244 

2-Wag. memo 
DATE OF MESSAGE 

Subject: 
DATE OF REPLY 

INSTRUCTIONS 
Use routing symbols whenever 
possible. 

I 
John Stev,.rt, Chief, Ooel""tiona Br-inch 

To: USERDA TNV .. 
SENl>ER: 

Forward original and one copy. 
Conserve space. 

RECEIVER: 
Reply below the message, keep 
one copy, return one copy. 

L _J 

PROPOSED AERIAL SURVEY 12 ATOLLS, MARSHALL ISALNDS 5027-101 

- FOLD----------~ --------------------------------FOLD-

USE BRIEF. INFORMAL LANGUAGE 

Joon-- I t .. lked with the TT peonle tod"'y .. nd got these numbers for the nonuV.tiona 
ot the twelve i-itolla ERDA ia considering tor "'eri"'l aurveya. Thia intor.tioo 
1e frOll the 1973 Cenaua of the Tru.9~ Terri tary. 

ATOLL 
Ailuk 
Likien 
Roogel.-t> 
Rongerik 
'hke 
Bik,.r 
!DevetP1t 
Je•o 
UJel"'n 
Bikini 
wotho 
tJtirik 
Alingn~e 

Mejit 

RESIDENTS 
335 
~ 
165 
0 
0 
0 
0 
N~ included--"811\DDe 
3~2 
75 
61 
217 
0 
270 

TT CITIZEllS 
335 
~ 
163 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
342 
66 
61 
217 
0 

BEST COPY AVAILABLE 

270 (cloee to Ailuk ,.nd Jemo) 

I vill be getting ,. cony ot the entire ceaua soon, and will xerox anything that 
looks helpful. What: other kinda of information do you need? 

From: 

OP-171 

I Kriatine Morris, Program Specialist 
PASO 

L _J 

3. TO BE RETAINED BY ORIGINATOR 

OPTIONAL FORM 27 
OCTOBER 1962 

GSA GEN. REG. NO. 27 


