FOLD -

UNITED STATES GORE LENT

2-Way Memo



405244

DATE OF MESSAGE

Subject:

To:

John Stewart, Chief, Operations Branch USERDA'NV

DATE OF REPLY
INSTRUCTIONS
Use routing symbols whenever possible. SENDER:
SENDER: Forward original and one copy.

RECEIVER:

Reply below the message, keep one copy, return one copy.

PROPOSED AERIAL SURVEY 12 ATOLLS, MARSHALL ISALNDS

5027-101

FOLD

USE BRIEF, INFORMAL LANGUAGE

John-- I talked with the TT people today and got these numbers for the nopulations of the twelve atolls ERDA is considering for aerial surveys. This information is from the 1973 Census of the Trust Territory.

ATOLL	RESIDENTS	TT C	CITIZENS	
Ailuk	335	33 5		
Likien	406	406	BEST COPY AVAILABLE	
Rongelap	165	163		
Rongerik	0	0		
Teka	0	0		
Biker	0	0		
Enewetak	0	0		
Jeno	Not includedessume 0			
Ujelan	342	342		
Bikini	75	66		
Wotho	61	61		
Utirik	217	217		
Alingnee	0	0		
Mejit	2 70	270	(close to Ailuk and Jemo)	

I will be getting a cony of the entire cesus soon, and will xerox anything that looks helpful. What other kinds of information do you need?

OP-171

Kristine Morris, Program Specialist PASO

From:

REPOSITORY DOE/NV

COLLECTION DOE/NV

BOX NO. 1236

MARSHALL ISLANDS FOLDER # 8

FOLDER FY 1975 - 79

GENSRAL CORRESPONDENCE

OPTIONAL FORM 27 OCTOBER 1962 GSA GEN. REG. NO. 27